Tnes. qLde

SHERATON

Movi Sad

Hotel Sheraton Novi
Sad

Address: Polgara Andrasa 1
City: Novi Sad

ZIP code: 21000

Country Serbia

Phone 381 21 487 80 00

inf I isad

Location

Hotel is located in business area of
Novi Sad. Around 5 minutes by car
from Main Bus and railway Station, 80
kilometers from International aerport
Nikola Tesla.

Surrounding
City
Facilities

* WiFi

* Restaurant

* Wellness

® Open parking lot

* Garage

® Special need facilities
® Pet friendly

® Business center

No of rooms No of halls NAJVECA SALA

150 6 270

About us

Sheraton Novi Sad comprises of 140 spacious business and inter-connected family
guestrooms, including 9 executive suites and 1 presidential apartment. Every bedroom
is meticulously designed to maximize space, light and efficiency, providing our guests
with the latest technology and more.

Enjoy in our international Restaurant Peppermint, Wine&tapas Bar and Coffee and Tea
Zone for unique experience. Exercise and relax in our breathtaking rooftop Gym and

Shine Spa for Sheraton.

Accommodation

Hotel Sheraton Novi Sad has 140 spacious guest rooms and 10 suites.

Conference capacities

The hotel is a modern conference venue, with facilities located on a dedicated floor. It


https://seemice.com/Hotel/hotel-sheraton-novi-sad
mailto:info@sheratonnovisad.com?bcc=Hotel Sheraton Novi Sad@bestsolutions.rs?&subject=Upit preko portala www.kongresniturizam.com
//

Meeting room A

Meeting room B

Meeting room C

Imperators Ballroom

Meeting room A + B

Meeting room B + C

Boardroom

Constantinus 1

Constantinus 2

Constantinus 1+ 2

u

T

SHAPE SHAPE

30

30

50

75

80

12

18

20

60

26

26

35

10

25

25

40

offers you conditions for all types of meetings and events. State-of-the-art technology
is available to you in our dedicated floor area spread over a total of 600 m2, divided

into 6 modular conference areas.

TOTAL

CLASSROOM BOARDROOM SQUARE THEATER CABARET BANQUET COCKTAIL WxLxH
40 35 35 60 36 56 100 70 55x12x3
45 35 35 65 36 64 100 75 7x11x3
70 45 45 100 54 80 120 100 8x10x3

- - - 270 180 250 400 393 X X3
100 - 70 200 80 130 200 145 X X3
120 - 80 230 100 150 250 175 X X3
20 14 14 40 - 14 35 36 7.5x6x3
35 30 30 50 - 50 40 45 7.5x7x3
38 32 32 50 24 42 50 55 7.5x6.5x3
80 60 60 160 80 100 180 132 7.5x17 x 3

* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

Technical equipment

* Projector

® Projection canvas
® Microphone

® Sound System

GPS coordinates

19.816460 (Duzine / Longitude)

45.248386 (Sirine / Latitude)



