



## **Hotel Sheraton Novi** Sad

Address: Polgara Andrasa 1

City: **Novi Sad** ZIP code: **21000** Country Serbia

Phone 381 21 487 80 00 info@sheratonnovisad.com









NAJVEĆA SALA

270

#### Location

Hotel is located in business area of Novi Sad. Around 5 minutes by car from Main Bus and railway Station, 80 kilometers from International aerport Nikola Tesla.

#### Surrounding

City

#### **Facilities**

- WiFi
- Restaurant
- Wellness
- Open parking lot
- Garage
- Special need facilities
- Pet friendly
- Business center

#### About us

Sheraton Novi Sad comprises of 140 spacious business and inter-connected family guestrooms, including 9 executive suites and 1 presidential apartment. Every bedroom is meticulously designed to maximize space, light and efficiency, providing our guests with the latest technology and more.

Enjoy in our international Restaurant Peppermint, Wine&tapas Bar and Coffee and Tea Zone for unique experience. Exercise and relax in our breathtaking rooftop Gym and Shine Spa for Sheraton.

## Accommodation

Hotel Sheraton Novi Sad has 140 spacious guest rooms and 10 suites.

## Conference capacities

The hotel is a modern conference venue, with facilities located on a dedicated floor. It

offers you conditions for all types of meetings and events. State-of-the-art technology is available to you in our dedicated floor area spread over a total of 600 m2, divided into 6 modular conference areas.

	U Shape	T SHAPE	CLASSROOM	BOARDROOM	SQUARE	THEATER	CABARET	BANQUET	COCKTAIL	TOTAL m2	WxLxH
Meeting room A	30	26	40	35	35	60	36	56	100	70	5.5 x 12 x 3
Meeting room B	30	26	45	35	35	65	36	64	100	75	7 x 11 x 3
Meeting room C	50	35	70	45	45	100	54	80	120	100	8 x 10 x 3
Imperators Ballroom	-	-	-	-	-	270	180	250	400	393	x x 3
Meeting room A + B	75	-	100	-	70	200	80	130	200	145	x x 3
Meeting room B + C	80	-	120	-	80	230	100	150	250	175	x x 3
Boardroom	12	10	20	14	14	40	-	14	35	36	7.5 x 6 x 3
Constantinus 1	18	25	35	30	30	50	-	50	40	45	7.5 x 7 x 3
Constantinus 2	20	25	38	32	32	50	24	42	50	55	7.5 x 6.5 x 3
Constantinus 1+ 2	60	40	80	60	60	160	80	100	180	132	7.5 x 17 x 3

\* Capacities by halls for different seating styles

# Technical equipment

- Projector
- Projection canvas
- Microphone
- Sound System

# **GPS** coordinates

19.816460 (Dužine / Longitude)

45.248386 (Širine / Latitude)

